
 

Bainton Bikes | Hire Prices 2025  

 2025 Hire Prices 
Town bikes & Hybrids  

 

 

 

10% Student discount available on whole range 

Duration Town  Supreme Superior 
1 Day £14.00 £22.00 £25.00 

2 Days £24.00 £27.00 £35.00 

3 Days £26.00 £37.00 £45.00 

4 Days £30.00 £47.00 £55.00 

5 Days £34.00 £52.00 £60.00 

6 Days £38.00 £57.00 £65.00 

7 Days £42.00 £62.00 £70.00 

8 Days £46.00 £67.00 £75.00 

9 Days £48.00 £72.00 £80.00 

10 Days £52.00 £77.00 £85.00 

11 Days £56.00 £82.00 £90.00 

12 Days £58.00 £84.00 £95.00 

13 Days £60.00 £88.00 £100.00 

14 Days £62.00 £92.00 £105.00 

Extra day £2.00 £3.00 £3.50 

1 Month £92.00 £140.00 £200.00 

 
Card details are required & photographic ID (passport or driving licence). 

Late returns, damages and thefts will be charged against card. 

All bike rentals include lights, locks & any mechanical assistance required. 

Delivery is available & charged at 60p or 80p per mile. 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
Town bikes & Hybrids  

 

 
10% Student discount available on whole range 

Duration Town  Supreme Superior 
1 Month £92.00 £140.00 £200.00 

2 Months £170.00 £240.00 £290.00 

3 Months £190.00 £260.00 £310.00 

4 Months £220.00 £280.00 £330.00 

5 Months £240.00 £300.00 £345.00 

6 Months £260.00 £315.00 £360.00 

7 Months £280.00 £330.00 £375.00 

8 Months £300.00 £345.00 £390.00 

9 Months £320.00 £360.00 £405.00 

10 Months £340.00 £375.00 £420.00 

11 Months £360.00 £390.00 £435.00 

12 Months £380.00 £405.00 £450.00 

13 Months £400.00 £420.00 £465.00 

14 Months £410.00 £435.00 £480.00 

15 Months £420.00 £450.00 £495.00 

16 Months £430.00 £465.00 £510.00 

17 Months  £440.00 £480.00 £525.00 

18 Months £450.00 £495.00 £540.00 

19 Months £460.00 £510.00 £555.00 

20 Months £470.00 £525.00 £565.00 

21 Months £480.00 £535.00 £575.00 

22 Months £490.00 £545.00 £585.00 

23 Months £500.00 £555.00 £595.00 

2 Years £510.00 £565.00 £605.00 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 

 

 
Card details are required & photographic ID (passport or driving licence). 

Late returns, damages and thefts will be charged against card. 

All bike rentals include lights, locks & any mechanical assistance required. 

Delivery is available & charged at 60p or 80p per mile. 

 

 

 

 

Duration Std Price Student Price 
1 Day £20.00 £18.00 

2 Days £30.00 £27.00 

3 Days £40.00 £36.00 

4 Days £50.00 £45.00 

5 Days £55.00 £49.50 

6 Days £60.00 £54.00 

7 Days £65.00 £58.50 

8 Days £70.00 £63.00 

9 Days £75.00 £67.50 

10 Days £80.00 £72.00 

11 Days £85.00 £76.50 

12 Days £90.00 £81.00 

13 Days £95.00 £58.50 

14 Days £100.00 £90.00 

Additional Day £3.50 £3.15 per day 

1 Month £155.00 £139.50 

Classic 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 
 

Duration Std Price Student Price 
1 Month £155.00 £139.50 

2 Months £250.00 £225.00 

3 Months £270.00 £243.00 

4 Months £290.00 £261.00 

5 Months £310.00 £279.00 

6 Months £330.00 £297.00 

7 Months £345.00 £310.50 

8 Months £360.00 £324.00 

9 Months £375.00 £337.50 

10 Months £390.00 £351.00 

11 Months £405.00 £364.50 

12 Months £420.00 £378.00 

13 Months £435.00 £391.50 

14 Months £450.00 £405.00 

15 Months £465.00 £418.50 

16 Months £480.00 £432.00 

17 Months  £495.00 £445.50 

18 Months £510.00 £459.00 

19 Months £525.00 £472.50 

20 Months £540.00 £486.00 

21 Months £555.00 £499.50 

22 Months £565.00 £508.50 

23 Months £575.00 £517.50 

2 Years £585.00 £526.50 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Classic 
 



 

Bainton Bikes | Hire Prices 2025  

 2025 Hire Prices 
 

 

10% Student discount available on whole range 

Duration Tier 1 Tier 2 
1 Day £25.00 £28.00 

2 Days £37.00 £39.00 

3 Days £51.00 £54.00 

4 Days £63.00 £66.00 

5 Days £71.00 £74.00 

6 Days £78.00 £81.00 

7 Days £85.00 £88.00 

8 Days £92.00 £95.00 

9 Days £99.00 £102.00 

10 Days £106.00 £109.00 

11 Days £113.00 £116.00 

12 Days £120.00 £123.00 

13 Days £127.00 £130.00 

14 Days £134.00 £137.00 

Additional Day £4.00 £5.50 

1 Month £195.00 £215.00 

 
Card details are required & photographic ID (passport or driving licence). 

Late returns, damages and thefts will be charged against card. 

All bike rentals include lights, locks & any mechanical assistance required. 

Delivery is available & charged at 60p or 80p per mile. 

 

 

 

Gravel Bikes 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 

10% Student discount available on whole range 

Duration Tier 1 Tier 2 
1 Month £195.00 £215.00 

2 Months £295.00 £320.00 

3 Months £340.00 £365.00 

4 Months £385.00 £410.00 

5 Months £430.00 £455.00 

6 Months £475.00 £500.00 

7 Months £520.00 £545.00 

8 Months £565.00 £590.00 

9 Months £610.00 £635.00 

10 Months £655.00 £680.00 

11 Months £700.00 £725.00 

12 Months £745.00 £770.00 

13 Months £790.00 £815.00 

14 Months £835.00 £860.00 

15 Months £880.00 £905.00 

16 Months £925.00 £950.00 

17 Months  £970.00 £995.00 

18 Months £1,015.00 £1040.00 

19 Months £1,060.00 £1085.00 

20 Months £1,105.00 £1130.00 

21 Months £1,150.00 £1175.00 

22 Months £1,195.00 £1220.00 

23 Months £1,240.00 £1265.00 

2 Years £1,305.00 £1380.00 
 

 

 

 

Gravel Bikes 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 

 

10% Student discount available on whole range 

 

Card details are required & photographic ID (passport or driving licence). 

Late returns, damages and thefts will be charged against card. 

All bike rentals include lights, locks & any mechanical assistance required. 

Delivery is available & charged at 60p or 80p per mile. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Duration Entry Level Mid-Range High End 
1 Day £22.00 £25.00 £36.00 

2 Days £33.00 £37.00 £51.00 

3 Days £44.00 £51.00 £66.00 

4 Days £55.00 £63.00 £76.00 

5 Days £61.00 £71.00 £86.00 

6 Days £67.00 £78.00 £96.00 

7 Days £73.00 £85.00 £106.00 

8 Days £79.00 £92.00 £116.00 

9 Days £85.00 £99.00 £126.00 

10 Days £91.00 £106.00 £136.00 

11 Days £97.00 £113.00 £146.00 

12 Days £103.00 £120.00 £156.00 

13 Days £109.00 £127.00 £166.00 

14 Days £115.00 £134.00 £176.00 

Additional Day £3.00 £4.00 £5.00 

1 Month £160.00 £195.00 £260.00 

Road Bikes 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 

10% Student discount available on whole range 

 

 

 

 

Duration Entry Level Mid-Range High End 
1 Month £160.00 £195.00 £260.00 

2 Months £250.00 £335.00 £550.00 

3 Months £275.00 £380.00 £650.00 

4 Months £310.00 £425.00 £750.00 

5 Months £330.00 £470.00 £850.00 

6 Months £360.00 £515.00 £950.00 

7 Months £380.00 £560.00 £1,000.00 

8 Months £400.00 £605.00 £1,100.00 

9 Months £420.00 £650.00 £1,200.00 

10 Months £440.00 £695.00 £1,300.00 

11 Months £460.00 £740.00 £1,400.00 

12 Months £480.00 £785.00 £1,500.00 

13 Months £520.00 £830.00 £1,600.00 

14 Months £540.00 £875.00 £1,700.00 

15 Months £560.00 £920.00 £1,800.00 

16 Months £580.00 £965.00 £1,900.00 

17 Months  £600.00 £1,010.00 £2,000.00 

18 Months £620.00 £1,055.00 £2,100.00 

19 Months £640.00 £1,100.00 £2,200.00 

20 Months £660.00 £1,145.00 £2,300.00 

21 Months £680.00 £1,190.00 £2,400.00 

22 Months £700.00 £1,235.00 £2,500.00 

23 Months £720.00 £1,280.00 £3,000.00 

2 Years £740.00 £1,290.00 £3,100.0 

Road Bikes 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 
  

Duration Std Price Student Price 
1 Day £30.00 £27.00 

2 Days £40.00 £36.00 

3 Days £50.00 £45.00 

4 Days £60.00 £54.00 

5 Days £70.00 £63.00 

6 Days £80.00 £72.00 

7 Days £90.00 £81.00 

8 Days £95.00 £85.50 

9 Days £100.00 £90.00 

10 Days £105.00 £94.50 

11 Days £110.00 £99.00 

12 Days £115.00 £103.50 

13 Days £120.00 £108.00 

14 Days £125.00 £112.50 

Additional day £4 per day £3.60 per day 

1 Month £185.00 £166.50 

 
Card details are required & photographic ID (passport or driving licence). 

Late returns, damages and thefts will be charged against card. 

All bike rentals include lights, locks & any mechanical assistance required. 

Delivery is available & charged at 60p or 80p per mile. 

 

 

 

Tandems 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 
 

Duration Std Price Student Price 
1 Month £185.00 £166.50 

2 Months £266.00 £239.40 

3 Months £294.00 £264.60 

4 Months £322.00 £289.80 

5 Months £350.00 £315.00 

6 Months £378.00 £340.20 

7 Months £398.00 £358.20 

8 Months £418.00 £376.20 

9 Months £438.00 £394.20 

10 Months £458.00 £412.20 

11 Months £478.00 £430.20 

12 Months £498.00 £448.20 

13 Months £518.00 £466.20 

14 Months £538.00 £484.20 

15 Months £558.00 £502.20 

16 Months £578.00 £520.20 

17 Months  £598.00 £538.20 

18 Months £618.00 £556.20 

19 Months £638.00 £574.20 

20 Months £658.00 £592.20 

21 Months £678.00 £610.20 

22 Months £700.00 £630.00 

23 Months £715.00 £643.50 

2 Years £730.00 £657.00 
 

 

 

Tandems 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 

10% Student discount available on whole range 

 

Card details are required & photographic ID (passport or driving licence). 

Late returns, damages and thefts will be charged against card. 

All bike rentals include lights, locks & any mechanical assistance required. 

Delivery is available & charged at 60p or 80p per mile. 

 

 

 

 

Duration City Prem Super 
1 Day £30.00 £40.00 £45.00 

2 Days £45.00 £55.00 £65.00 

3 Days £60.00 £70.00 £85.00 

4 Days £75.00 £85.00 £105.00 

5 Days £85.00 £95.00 £125.00 

6 Days £95.00 £105.00 £135.00 

7 Days £105.00 £115.00 £145.00 

8 Days £115.00 £125.00 £155.00 

9 Days £125.00 £135.00 £165.00 

10 Days £135.00 £145.00 £175.00 

11 Days £145.00 £155.00 £185.00 

12 Days £155.00 £165.00 £195.00 

13 Days £160.00 £170.00 £205.00 

14 Days £165.00 £175.00 £215.00 

Additional Day £5.00 per day £5.50 per day £6.00 per day 

1 Month £240.00 £250.00 £310.00 

Electric Bikes 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 

10% Student discount available on whole range 

 

 

Duration City Prem Super 
1 Month £240.00 £250.00 £310.00 

2 Months £330.00 £470.00 £580.00 

3 Months £470.00 £570.00 £680.00 

4 Months £560.00 £670.00 £780.00 

5 Months £605.00 £770.00 £880.00 

6 Months £650.00 £870.00 £980.00 

7 Months £695.00 £970.00 £1080.00 

8 Months £740.00 £1020.00 £1180.00 

9 Months £785.00 £1120.00 £1280.00 

10 Months £830.00 £1220.00 £1380.00 

11 Months £875.00 £1320.00 £1480.00 

12 Months £920.00 £1420.00 £1580.00 

13 Months £965.00 £1520.00 £1680.00 

14 Months £1010.00 £1620.00 £1780.00 

15 Months £1055.00 £1720.00 £1880.00 

16 Months £1100.00 £1820.00 £1980.00 

17 Months  £1145.00 £1920.00 £2080.00 

18 Months £1190.00 £2020.00 £2180.00 

19 Months £1235.00 £2120.00 £2280.00 

20 Months £1280.00 £2220.00 £2380.00 

21 Months £1325.00 £2320.00 £2480.00 

22 Months £1370.00 £2420.00 £2580.00 

23 Months £1405.00 £2520.00 £3080.00 

2 Years £1460.00 £3020.00 £3180.00 

Electric Bikes 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
  

Duration Std Price Student Price 
1 Day £53.00 £47.60 

2 Days £71.00 £64.30 

3 Days £93.00 £83.60 

4 Days £107.00 £96.40 

5 Days £121.00 £109.30 

6 Days £136.00 £122.10 

7 Days £150.00 £135.00 

8 Days £164.00 £147.90 

9 Days £179.00 £160.70 

10 Days £193.00 £173.60 

11 Days £207.00 £186.40 

12 Days £221.00 £199.30 

13 Days £236.00 £212.10 

14 Days £25.00 £225.00 

Additional Day £7 per day £6.40 per day 

1 Month £357.00 £321.40 

Cargo Electric Bikes 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 
 

Duration Std Price Student Price 
1 Month £357.00 £321.40 

2 Months £643.00 £578.60 

3 Months £786.00 £707.10 

4 Months £929.00 £835.70 

5 Months £1071.00 £964.30 

6 Months £1214.00 £1092.90 

7 Months £1357.00 £1221.40 

8 Months £1429.00 £1285.70 

9 Months £1571.00 £1414.30 

10 Months £1714.00 £1542.90 

11 Months £1857.00 £1671.40 

12 Months £2000.00 £1800.00 

13 Months £2143.00 £1928.60 

14 Months £2286.00 £2057.10 

15 Months £2429.00 £2185.70 

16 Months £2571.00 £2314.30 

17 Months  £2714.00 £2442.90 

18 Months £2857.00 £2571.40 

19 Months £3000.00 £2700.00 

20 Months £3143.00 £2828.60 

21 Months £3286.00 £2957.10 

22 Months £3429.00 £3085.70 

23 Months £3571.00 £3214.30 

2 Years £4286.00 £3857.10 
 

Card details are required & photographic ID (passport or driving licence). 

Late returns, damages and thefts will be charged against card. 

All bike rentals include lights, locks & any mechanical assistance required. 

Delivery is available & charged at 60p or 80p per mile. 

Cargo Electric Bikes 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 

10% Student discount available on whole range 

 

Card details are required & photographic ID (passport or driving licence). 

Late returns, damages and thefts will be charged against card. 

All bike rentals include lights, locks & any mechanical assistance required. 

Delivery is available & charged at 60p or 80p per mile. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Duration Standard  Electric  
1 Day £20.00 £40.00 

2 Days £30.00 £55.00 

3 Days £40.00 £70.00 

4 Days £50.00 £85.00 

5 Days £55.00 £95.00 

6 Days £60.00 £105.00 

7 Days £65.00 £115.00 

8 Days £70.00 £125.00 

9 Days £75.00 £135.00 

10 Days £80.00 £145.00 

11 Days £85.00 £155.00 

12 Days £90.00 £165.00 

13 Days £95.00 £170.00 

14 Days £100.00 £175.00 

Additional Day £3.50 £5.50 per day 

1 Month £155.00 £250.00 

Brompton Bikes 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 

 

10% Student discount available on whole range 

Duration Standard  Electric 
1 Month £155.00 £250.00 

2 Months £250.00 £470.00 

3 Months £270.00 £570.00 

4 Months £290.00 £670.00 

5 Months £310.00 £770.00 

6 Months £330.00 £870.00 

7 Months £345.00 £970.00 

8 Months £360.00 £1020.00 

9 Months £375.00 £1120.00 

10 Months £390.00 £1220.00 

11 Months £405.00 £1320.00 

12 Months £420.00 £1420.00 

13 Months £435.00 £1520.00 

14 Months £450.00 £1620.00 

15 Months £465.00 £1720.00 

16 Months £480.00 £1820.00 

17 Months  £495.00 £1920.00 

18 Months £510.00 £2020.00 

19 Months £525.00 £2120.00 

20 Months £540.00 £2220.00 

21 Months £555.00 £2320.00 

22 Months £565.00 £2420.00 

23 Months £575.00 £2520.00 

2 Years £585.00 £3020.00 
 

 

 

Brompton Bikes 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
  
 

Duration Std Price Student Price 
1 Day £11.00 £10.89 

2 Days £14.00 £13.86 

3 Days £16.00 £15.84 

4 Days £18.00 £17.82 

5 Days £20.00 £19.80 

6 Days £22.00 £21.78 

7 Days £24.00 £23.76 

8 Days £26.00 £25.74 

9 Days £28.00 £27.72 

10 Days £30.00 £29.70 

11 Days £31.00 £30.69 

12 Days £32.00 £31.68 

13 Days £33.00 £32.67 

14 Days £34.00 £33.66 

Additional day £1.00 £0.99 

1 Month £48.00 £47.52 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Trailer & Tag-a-longs 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 
 

Duration Std Price Student Price 
1 Month £48.00 £47.52 

2 Months £100.00 £99.00 

3 Months £125.00 £123.75 

4 Months £147.00 £145.53 

5 Months £162.00 £160.38 

6 Months £177.00 £175.23 

7 Months £192.00 £190.08 

8 Months £207.00 £204.93 

9 Months £222.00 £219.78 

10 Months £237.00 £234.63 

11 Months £252.00 £249.48 

12 Months £267.00 £264.33 

13 Months £282.00 £279.18 

14 Months £297.00 £294.03 

15 Months £312.00 £308.88 

16 Months £327.00 £323.73 

17 Months  £342.00 £338.58 

18 Months £357.00 £353.43 

19 Months £372.00 £368.28 

20 Months £387.00 £383.13 

21 Months £395.00 £391.05 

22 Months £400.00 £396.00 

23 Months £405.00 £400.95 

2 Years £500.00 £495.00 
 

Card details are required & photographic ID (passport or driving licence). 

Late returns, damages and thefts will be charged against card. 

All bike rentals include lights, locks & any mechanical assistance required. 

Delivery is available & charged at 60p or 80p per mile. 

Trailer & Tag-a-longs 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 
 

Duration 16-20” wheel 24” wheel 
1 Day £10.00 £12.00 

2 Days £15.00 £17.00 

3 Days £18.00 £20.00 

4 Days £22.00 £24.00 

5 Days £26.00 £28.00 

6 Days £29.00 £31.00 

7 Days £32.00 £34.00 

8 Days £35.00 £37.00 

9 Days £38.00 £40.00 

10 Days £40.00 £42.00 

11 Days £42.00 £44.00 

12 Days £44.00 £46.00 

13 Days £46.00 £48.00 

14 Days £48.00 £50.00 

Additional Day £1.00 £1.50 

1 Month £76.00 £80.00 
  

Childrens Bikes 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 

 Childrens Bikes 
Duration 16-20” wheel 24” wheel 

1 Month £76.00 £80.00 

2 Months £110.00 £114.00 

3 Months £140.00 £144.00 

4 Months £155.00 £159.00 

5 Months £170.00 £174.00 

6 Months £185.00 £189.00 

7 Months £200.00 £204.00 

8 Months £215.00 £219.00 

9 Months £230.00 £234.00 

10 Months £245.00 £249.00 

11 Months £260.00 £264.00 

12 Months £275.00 £279.00 

13 Months £290.00 £294.00 

14 Months £305.00 £309.00 

15 Months £320.00 £324.00 

16 Months £335.00 £339.00 

17 Months  £350.00 £354.00 

18 Months £365.00 £369.00 

19 Months £380.00 £384.00 

20 Months £395.00 £399.00 

21 Months £410.00 £414.00 

22 Months £425.00 £429.00 

23 Months £440.00 £444.00 

2 Years £455.00 £459.00 
 

Card details are required & photographic ID (passport or driving licence). 

Late returns, damages and thefts will be charged against card. 

All bike rentals include lights, locks & any mechanical assistance required. 

Delivery is available & charged at 60p or 80p per mile. 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
Child Seats & Pannier Bags 

 

Duration Std Price Student Price 
1 Day £5.00 £4.50 

2 Days £9.00 £8.10 

3 Days £11.00 £9.90 

4 Days £13.00 £11.70 

5 Days £15.00 £13.50 

6 Days £17.00 £15.30 

7 Days £19.00 £17.10 

8 Days £21.00 £18.90 

9 Days £23.00 £20.70 

10 Days £25.00 £22.50 

11 Days £27.00 £24.30 

12 Days £29.00 £26.10 

13 Days £30.00 £27.00 

14 Days £31.00 £27.90 

Additional day £0.75 £0.68 

1 Month £46.00 £41.40 

2 Months £75.00 £64.80 

3 Months £102.00 £78.30 
 

]Price excludes bike rental. 

Card details are required & photographic ID (passport or driving licence). 

Late returns, damages and thefts will be charged against card. 

All bike rentals include lights, locks & any mechanical assistance required. 

Delivery is available & charged at 60p or 80p per mile. 
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 2025 Hire Prices 

Self-Service Rentals 
 

Duration Price 
15 Minutes £1.70 

30 Minutes  £2.10 

1 Hour £4.00 

2 Hours £7.50 

4 Hours £10.00 

6 Hours £14.00 

12 Hours £16.00 

24 Hours £20.00 

2 Days £32.00 

3 Days  £45.00 

Additional Day £12.00 
 

 

Membership Free ride 
duration 

Price 

Summer 1 Hour £20.00 

Summer  12 Hour £30.00 

Winter 1 Hour £17.00 

Winter 12 Hour £22.00 
 

Membership schemes work by paying a monthly fee, depending on 

membership type you will either get 1 hour free riding per day or 12 hours free 

riding a day.  

If you are a regular rider membership schemes offer great savings.  

Winter = 31-10 to 1-4 

Summer = 1-4 to 31-10   
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 2025 Hire Prices 
 

 
 

Duration Price 
n/a Free of charge, but charges will 

apply if inner tubes or puncture 
repair patches are used or if tools 

are lost or broken 
Price excludes bike rental. 

Tool kit includes, allen keys, pump, puncture repair kit, tyres, spanner 

multitool 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tool Kits 
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 2025 Hire Prices 
Delivery & Collection 
 

Location Price 
Inside the Oxford ring road  

 
£0.60p per mile 

Outside the Oxford ring road  
 

£0.80p per mile  

 

 

 


